CRAFTMADE

Specs

Blade Sweep Opt (in.)
Blades

Blade Pitch (')

Motor Size (MM)

Amps at High Speed
Watts (Hi Speed)

Energy Guide CFM
Energy Guide CFM_Watts
High Speed (CFM)

Low Speed (CFM)
Shipping Weight (lbs.)
Carton Size (CU FT)

Bulb Wattage
Compatible Control Types
Light Kit Options
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5
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70

5417

77

541711

1707.90

2359

265

60

UCI-2000-2 Remote & Wall Control
Light Kit Included

Builder Deluxe 52" -
BLD52MW\W5C3

52" Ceiling Fan with Blades and Light Kit

Finish: Matte White

Designed for easy installation, Craftmade's Builder
Deluxe ceiling fans offer an ideal combination of
excellent performance and exceptional value. Available
in a variety of styles and finishes, the five-blade, 52" fans
include a choice of light fixtures making it easy to match
a Builder Deluxe ceiling fan to any room and décor.

¢ Heavy Duty, 3-Speed Reversible Motor

» 4" Downrod (Included)

+ 52" Blades in Matte White (Included)

« Light Kit (3-60W Candelabra Bulbs Included)

» Tri-Mount = (Flat or sloped ceiling downrod mount, or

semi-flushmount)
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Dimensions

18
1250
11.02
512
347
512
347
F: w/o Light Kit - 3.47
Downrod Length (in.) 4
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ENERGY INFORMATION
at High Speed
Airflow Electricity Use Airflow Efficiency
5417 70 77
Cubic Feet Per Watts Cubic Feet Per
Minute (excludes lights) Minute Per Watt

Compare: 49" to 60" ceiling fans have airflow efficiencies
ranging from approximately 51 to 176 cubic feet per minute

per watt at high speed.

Money-Saving Tip: Turn off fan when leaving room

Craftmade - PO. Box 1037 - Coppell, TX 75019 - Privacy Policy - Site Map - © 2018 All Rights Reserved

PDFCROWD.COM



http://pdfcrowd.com/url_to_pdf/?use_print_media=1&width=8.5in&height=11in&hmargin=.5in&vmargin=.5in&pdf_name=Craftmade%20Builder%20Deluxe%2052%22%20-%20BLD52MWW5C3.pdf
http://www.craftmade.com/pub/media/guides/E-BLD52XXX5C3.pdf
http://www.craftmade.com/pub/media/egpdf/BLD52ABZ5C3_CFM.pdf
http://www.craftmade.com/privacy-policy-cookie-restriction-mode/
http://www.craftmade.com/sitemap
https://pdfcrowd.com/?ref=saveas

